has been, together with the account or debt thereby secured, fully paid and satisfed and hereby is dischalled in construcing this instrument and whenever the context so requires, the singular induces the properties, the sangular induces the properties and the context so requires, the singular induces the properties, the sangular induces the properties and the context so requires, the singular induces the property owners Association and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary at and dead. StattsFACTION OF LIEN StattsFACTION OF LIEN Wagon Trail Ranch Property Owners Statts FACTION OF LIEN Wagon Trail Ranch Property Owners Statts for Oregon, jest,	and the second se
that that certain lien dated 7-37-37-37-37-37-37-37-37-37-37-37-37-37	
County Life Records of Klamath County, Oregon, If If I is Instrument and whenever the context so requires, the singular indiudes the property is instrument and whenever the context so requires, the singular indiudes the property of the undersigned datily comported and its corporate seal to be affixed hereinto officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its board of directors. Dated 9-13 19 93 WAGON TRAIL RANCH PROPERT OWNERS ASSOCIATIO By: If the Board of the Board County of feedom 3s. Personally appeared the above named: LES WILSON, Chairman of the Board of Wagon Trail Ranch Property Owners Association and achowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary ad and dechowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary ad and dechowledged the My Commission Expires: Wilks Staties of the Corporty Owners Lien Claimant State OF OREGON, 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	
has been, together with the account or debt thereby secured, fully paid and satisfed and hereby is dischalar in construcing this instrument and whenever the context so requires, the singular indiudes the p In construcing this instrument and whenever the context so requires, the singular indiudes the p IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its board of directors. Dated 9-13 .19 93. STATE OF OREGON .19 93. County of fuences .19 93. Personally appeared the above named: LES WILSON, Chairman of the Board .19 93. Personally appeared the above named: LES WILSON, Chairman of the Board of Wagon Trail Ranch Property Owners Association and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed.	d on of the
MAGON TRAIL RANCH PROPERT OWNERS ASSOCIATIO By:	ml
STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON County of framed () ss. Personally appeared the above named: LES WILSON, Chairman of the Board of Wagon Trail Ranch Property Owners Association and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed. WanDA L. NALLEY Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 4///// Wagon Trail Ranch Property Owners Lien Claimant Wagon Trail Ranch Property Owners Lien Claimant STATE OF OREGON,) STATE OF OREGON,) STATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath) Iterrify that the within instrument was received j Volume No. M93 on page 22932 Association on page 22932	n Michaelana 1960 - Santa Santa Santa 1960 - Santa S
County of figures () >S. Personally appeared the above named: LES WILSON, Chairman of the Board of Wagon Trail Ranch Property Owners Association and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed. OFFICIAL SEAL WANDA L. NALLEY MOTAY Public COREGON CONSTRUCTION OF Direct () Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 4/1/kr Mathematic () Wanta () SATISFACTION OF LIEN STATE OF OREGON	DN
Charman of the Board of Wagon Trail Ranch Property Owners Association and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed.	 A manufacture of the second secon
Wagon Trail Ranch Property Owners) ss. Lien Claimant) Vs. JHCK + JeLNeRe KODD)	
Wagon Trail Ranch Property Owners Icertify that the within instrument was received j Lien Claimant Icertify that the within instrument was received j THCK + JetNille Kipp	
IKK + JELNETTE KIDD as feelfile instrument minache	of at
<u>ACT</u> # 140 <u>Lien Debtor</u> <u>Lien Debtor</u> <u>AUTER Proprietor</u> <u>Lien Debtor</u> <u>AUTER Proprietor</u> <u>AUTER Proprietor</u> <u>NCC</u> <u>TO211</u> <u>Docket of said County</u> <u>Witness my hand and seal of County affixed</u> .	or
AFIER RECORDING RETURN TO Wagon Trail Ranch Property Owners Assoc. Image: County of Co	irk
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of	/
of Nov A.D., 19 at 10:45 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vot M93 of County Lien Docket on Page _30545	dąy
EE \$5.00 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Sauce Michaels	

の日本にな